
 

Contract Award 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Surveying, Mapping, and Other Related Services Within the Limits 
of the New Orleans District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0068 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

1.  W912P8-06-D-0048  
2.  W912P8-06-D-0049 
3.  W912P8-06-D-0050 
4.  W912P8-06-D-0051 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

1. Gustin Cothern & Tucker, Inc, 121 Hart Street, Niceville, 
FL  32578-1040 

2. Lowe Engineer, Inc, 500 Sugar Mill Rd, Suite 150-B, 
Atlanta, GA  30350 

3. Chustz Surveying, Inc, 120 North Caroline Ave., 
Newroads, LA  70760 

4. EMC of Greenwood, PO Boc 8143, Greenwood, MS  
38935-8143 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

1.  850-678-1657 
2.  770-552-9000 
3.  225-638-5949 
4.  662-453-0325 

DUNS #: 
 

1.  166734228 
2.  045289027 
3.  799257837 
4.  099170938 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

Base Year $1,000,000.00 plus 4 Options Years at 1,000,000.00 each 
year 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 each contract 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

1.  03/24/2006 
2.  04/07/2006 
3.  05/05/2006 
4.  04/13/2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Eileen M. Darby 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Sally Leingang 
504-862-1665 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options $5,000,000.00 each contract 
  
 
 



NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of 
this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


